Facet, Industrial Applications www.facetfiltration.com
CIF Series High Efficiency
Pleated Paper Coreless Filter Cartridges
Benefits
• Crushable-can reduce your disposal volume by
approximately 80%
• No metal components
• Flow rates same as “M” Series

PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
TEMPERATURE / COMPATIBILITY GUIDE
CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
MATERIALS
Filter media options:
0.5 - 25 μm:  High Efficiency Pleated Paper
Gasket Materials:
Standard:   Buna-N
Components:
Center Core:  None
End caps:  Engineered Plastics
Outer Body:  Perforated Oil Board
Adhesives:  Urethane
FILTER SIZES AND DIMENSIONS
SERIES
NOMINAL REMOVAL MICRON
0.5 1 2 5 10 15 25
CIF • • • • • • •
MEDIA
MAXIMUM
TEMPERATURE
pH RANGE
PETROLEUM
PRODUCTS
CHEMICALS
AQUEOUS
SOLUTIONS
Pleated Paper 240 ºF 5 - 9 Excellent Good Fair
SERIES MICRON RATING OUTER BODY LENGTH SPECIAL FEATURES
CIF 0.5 L X3
0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10,
15, 25
L = Outer Body
No designation = No outer body
No designation = 14 ½”
X2 = 28 ¾”
X3 = 43 ¼”
X4 = 57 ¾”
J = Non Asbestos Gasket
N = Neoprene Gasket
V = Viton Gasket
SERIES
DIMENSIONS
OD ID LENGTH
in mm in mm in mm
CIF0.5L 6 152 3 ½ 89 14 ½ 370
CIF0.5LX2 6 152 3 ½ 89 28 ¾ 730
CIF0.5LX3 6 152 3 ½ 89 43 ¼ 1090
CIF0.5LX4 6 152 3 ½ 89 57 ¾ 1465
CIF1L 6 152 3 ½ 89 14 ½ 370
CIF1LX2 6 152 3 ½ 89 28 ¾ 730
CIF1LX3 6 152 3 ½ 89 43 ¼ 1090
CIF1LX4 6 152 3 ½ 89 57 ¾ 1465
CIF2L 6 152 3 ½ 89 14 ½ 370
CIF2LX2 6 152 3 ½ 89 28 ¾ 730
CIF2LX3 6 152 3 ½ 89 43 ¼ 1090
CIF2LX4 6 152 3 ½ 89 57 ¾ 1465
CIF5L 6 152 3 ½ 89 14 ½ 370
CIF5LX2 6 152 3 ½ 89 28 ¾ 730
CIF5LX3 6 152 3 ½ 89 43 ¼ 1090
CIF5LX4 6 152 3 ½ 89 57 ¾ 1465
CIF10L 6 152 3 ½ 89 14 ½ 370
CIF10LX2 6 152 3 ½ 89 28 ¾ 730
CIF10LX3 6 152 3 ½ 89 43 ¼ 1090
CIF10LX4 6 152 3 ½ 89 57 ¾ 1465
CIF25L 6 152 3 ½ 89 14 ½ 370
CIF25LX2 6 152 3 ½ 89 28 ¾ 730
CIF25LX3 6 152 3 ½ 89 43 ¼ 1090
Note: The dimensions are nominal. These are standard sizes. Many other sizes
and combinations are available. Please call us for special sizes.
Facet, Industrial Applications www.facetfiltration.com
CIF Series
Center Tube Kit